1
2
INTRODUCING …….ROVER NEO
100W50W
3
ROVER NEO
LED FLOOD LIGHTS
High performance LED flood light luminaires designed to replace conventional halogen fixtures

ROVER NEO
LED FLOOD LIGHTS
P roduct description & ordering Codes
Product Thumbnail Item code Product description Weight Case Lot MRP
TLF500221-M2 TFS-521-50-57-NL-SL-NS-GL-NSG 0.9kg 5nos 3000
TLF500222-M2 TFS-521-50-30-NL-SL-NS-GL-NSG 0.9kg 5nos 3200
Product Thumbnail Item code Product description Weight Case Lot MRP
TLF500231-M2 TFS-522-100-57-NL-SL-NS-GL-NSG 1.4kg 4nos 5800
TLF500232-M2 TFS-522-100-30-NL-SL-NS-GL-NSG 1.4kg 4nos 6000
12